

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from					
BHATIOURA TO KUMHIA					
Agency:- m/s Sharma Construction, At-					
mastan tal. Bagaha					
Agreement No:- 48 M.B.7/2019-20					
Package No:- MR-N/19-Bagaha-1/04					
Date of work order:- 18-10-2019					
Date of completion:- 17-07-2020					
Measurement					

gutter 1/2	Providing clearing & grubbing road land ab-bey complex -		
	$10 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times \frac{2.5+3.5}{2} = 1500 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 10 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times \frac{0.8+1.2}{2} = 1000 \text{ m}^2$		
10	$2 \times 10 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times 0.80 = 800 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 10 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times \frac{1.8+1.2}{2} = 1500 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 10 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times \frac{1.4+1.8}{2} = 1600 \text{ m}^2$		
	$10 \text{ No} \times 50.0 \times \frac{4.8+4.2}{2} = 2250 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \text{ No} \times 30.0 \times 30.0 = 1800 \text{ m}^2$		
	Total Area = 10450 m ²		
	= 1.045 Ha		
Mdn 25/04/2020 JB  24/4/2020 AC			
Continuation			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
2 Ho ———					2 Ho
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectang.					
2 Ho ———					2 Ho
900 Ho 31/19 Provide and fix logs of mankarn high board →					
2 Ho ———					2 Ho
2 Ho 22/10/2020 JE					
Abstract of cost					
900 Ho 1/2 Provide clearing & grub by road line Qty in cum P.Ho (1)					
1.045 Met —					
@ 49739.47/Ha - 51978 =					
900 Ho 2/2 Scarifying the existing Bitumen surface →					
Qty in cum P.Ho (2)					
930.78 m ² @ 17.51/m ² - 16298 =					
900 Ho 3/3 Cost of sub-grade at certain shoulder →					
Qty in cum P.Ho (16)					

Continuation

2279.61 m³Limit Qty = 2238.60 m³@ 185.60/m³ = 424438 =

40-ly 492714 =

Continuation of 10-R-4079949-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF-R-12097089=
Sum No 18/18					Provide and lay thermoplastic compound of Road marking - 12
					Qty vid. cons. B. No. (15)
					1064 m ² @ 850.93/m ² 905389=
Sum No 17/19					Provide and fix logs of maintenance sign Board - 12
					Qty vid. cons. B. No. (19)
					2 No @ 10574.89/each 21150=
Sum No 18/20					Provide Brick mason masonry work on parapet wall - Repair - 12
					Qty vid. cons. B. No. (16)
					12.14 m ³ - Limit Qty.
					11.52 m ³ @ 6070.48/m ³ 69932=
Sum No 19/21					Plastering with cement mortar (1:3) in parapet wall - 12
					Qty vid. cons. B. No. (17)
					127.55 m ² - Limit Qty.
					80.64 m ² @ 223.52/m ² 18025=
Sum No 20/22					P/V Painting two coats including prime coat - 12
					Qty vid. cons. B. No. (17)
					127.55 m ² @ 108.98/m ² 13900=

Continuation

108, 13125485=

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
				B/F R _s -13125485=
				Gross below R _s → 1312549=
				R _s -11812936=00
Mdn 20/10/2020 JR				
W/B				
				Up to date Maternity
i) SS-1 → 2537kg				
ii) RS-1 - 5552kg				
iii) S-90 - 65466kg				
Invoice No - Qty - date				
		M.T		
WB5529196961 - 24.258				05-10-2020
① WB5529196964 - 19.563				05-10-2020
② WB5529196967 - 20.345				05-10-2020
W.B.5529196868 - 19.563				05-10-2020
Total Qty = 83.729 M.T				
Contribution = 65.466 M.T				
Balance Qty = 18.263 M.T				